LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
e
L, W 2018
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 200m FREESTYLE MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 9:30 PRELIMINARY
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52,55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 2017
ER 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 1:43.90 Target Time
CR 1:44.89 24.48 50.90 1:17.69 VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete 1978 NED Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 2002
HEAT 1 OF 7
1 5 ALEKSI Franc ALB 09 NOV 1998 0.72 28.52 58.85 1:29.72 1:59.23 626
30.33 30.87 29.51
2 4 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.67 28.12 58.21 1:29.73 1:59.36 013 624
30.09 31.52 29.63
3 6 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.63 28.82 59.68 1:31.35 2:03.04 3.81 569
30.86 31.67 31.69
4 3 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 0.65 28.82 1:00.47 1:33.21 2:05.00 577 543
31.65 32.74 31.79
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:34
HEAT 2 OF 7
1 3 BICZO Bence HUN 19 JAN 1993 0.66 26.25 54.39 1:23.37 1:51.12 773
28.14 28.98 27.75
2 8 HAKAN Batuhan TUR 22 JUL 1998 0.71 26.14 54.12 1:22.80 1:51.76 0.64 760
27.98 28.68 28.96
3 5  ZELIC Filip CRO 19 SEP 1993 0.67 26.35 54.30 1:23.03 1:52.18 1.06 751
27.95 28.73 29.15
4 4 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.75 25.89 54.14 1:23.63 1:53.17 2.05 732
28.25 29.49 29.54
5 7 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.78 26.80 55.98 1:25.44 1:54.58 3.46 705
29.18 29.46 29.14
6 6 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.69 26.46 55.54 1:24.82 1:54.91 3.79 699
29.08 29.28 30.09
7 2 AEDMA Andri EST 05 JUL 1995 0.68 26.54 55.28 1:25.21 1:55.10 3.98 695
28.74 29.93 29.89
8 1 TSERNOSEYV Nikita EST 25 FEB 1997 0.69 26.45 55.60 1:25.64 1:55.11 3.99 695
29.15 30.04 29.47
9 9  SANTI Cristian SMR 01 FEB 1999 0.65 27.55 58.32 1:29.00 1:59.05 7.93 628
30.77 30.68 30.05
10 0 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.69 26.87 56.58 1:27.98 2:00.65 953 604
29.71 31.40 32,67
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:37
HEAT 3 OF 7
1 5 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.69 25.56 53.27 1:21.55 1:49.50 808
27.71 28.28 27.95
2 4 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.76 25.80 53.49 1:21.98 1:49.55 0.05 807
27.69 28.49 2757
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RANK LANE

3 8
4 1
5 0
6 6
72
8 3
9 7

10 9

SURNAME & NAME

GEZMIS Ergecan

NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte

TRAMPITSCH Alexander

NAMIR Daniel

ZIRK Kregor

SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc

LIE Markus

BATSHA Yonatan

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:41

11
2 5
3 2
4 8
5 6
6 3
7 0
8 7
9 9
0 4

THIJS Thomas

ZUIN Mattia

PIINENBURG Stan Johannes

DURAN NAVIA Miguel

WEIREMANS Lorenz

DREESENS Dion Christian

DE MEULEMEESTER Sebast.

DAHLMAN Gustaf

PAULSSON Adam

DI COLA Stefano

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:44

1 4
2 3
3 2
4 6
5 5

GUY James

MEGLI Filippo

AUBOECK Felix

ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav

MAJCHRZAK Kacper

NOC

TUR

POR

AUT

ISR

EST

ESP

NOR

ISR

BEL

ITA

NED

ESP

BEL

NED

BEL

SWE

SWE

ITA

GBR

ITA

AUT

RUS

POL

BORN R.T.
17 JAN 1998 0.70
19 JAN 1995 0.67
05 FEB 1999 0.72
12 AUG 1997 0.64
03 JUL 1999 0.65
06 NOV 1992 0.68
21 JUN 1995 0.71
09 JUN 1996 0.71
HEAT 4 OF 7
17 JUN 1997 0.68
08 MAR 1996 0.68
04 NOV 1996 0.67
02 SEP 1995 0.74
07 FEB 1996 0.69
30 APR 1993 0.74
27 FEB 1998 0.66
03 JAN 1997 0.84
14 MAR 1995 0.75
11 DEC 1998 0.67
HEAT 5 OF 7

26 NOV 1995 0.65
10 MAY 1997 0.66
19 DEC 1996 0.76
14 MAY 1992 0.78
22 SEP 1992 0.72

25.76

25.40

25.58

25.49

26.14

25.98

25.32

26.80

26.17

25.57

25.95

26.28

25.72

25.98

25.83

25.94

26.39

25.21

25.58

25.46

25.94

25.73

25.39

53.74
27.98

53.54
28.14

54.21
28.63

53.10
27.61

53.81
27.67

53.92
27.94

52.98
27.66

55.63
28.83

54.06
27.89

53.47
27.90

53.96
28.01

54.41
28.13

53.54
27.82

53.93
27.95

53.47
27.64

53.58
27.64

54.75
28.36

52.34
27.13

52.84
27.26

52.64
27.18

53.28
27.34

53.36
27.63

53.09
27.70

1:21.69
27.95

1:21.93
28.39

1:22.20
27.99

1:21.62
28.52

1:21.97
28.16

1:22.30
28.38

1:21.28
28.30

1:24.79
29.16

1:21.94
27.88

1:21.53
28.06

1:22.28
28.32

1:22.15
27.74

1:21.97
28.43

1:22.26
28.33

1:21.70
28.23

1:21.84
28.26

1:22.70
27.95

1:21.04
28.70

1:20.55
27.71

1:20.67
28.03

1:21.00
27.72

1:21.56
28.20

1:21.42
28.33

TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
1:49.88 038 799
28.19
1:49.90 040 799
27.97
1:50.06 056 795
27.86
1:50.08 058 795
28.46
1:50.21 071 792
28.24
1:50.22 072 792
27.92
1:51.10 160 773
29.82
1:54.62 512 704
29.83
1:49.69 804
27.75
1:49.72 003 803
28.19
1:50.02 033 796
27.74
1:50.31 062 790
28.16
1:50.35 066 789
28.38
1:50.47 078 787
28.21
1:50.52 083 786
28.82
1:50.53 084 785
28.69
1:50.74 105 781
28.04
1:51.06 137 774
30.02
1:47.67 850 g
27.12
1:48.15 048 838 g
27.48
1:48.37 070 833 g
27.37
1:49.21 154 814
27.65
1:49.23 156 814 g
27.81
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RANK LANE

6 9
7 8
8 1
9 7

SURNAME & NAME

CIAMPI Matteo

FUCHS Roman

POTHAIN Jordan

KURLE Cameron

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:47

1 6
2 5
3 2
4 4
5 7
6 9
7 3
8 0
9 1
10 8

STJEPANOVIC Velimir

DOVGALYUK Mikhail

HEIDTMANN Jacob

SCOTT Duncan W

ATSU Jonathan

BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten

JARVIS Calum

CASTRO VALLE Cesar

MALYUTIN Martin

SLOAN Jordan

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:51

1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 8
6 7
7 9
7 6
9 0

RAPSYS Danas

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail

SWITKOWSKI Jan

LOKTEYV Denis

LIESS Nils

STOLK Kyle

HANSON Robin

NEMETH Nandor

MARCOURT Alexandre

NOC

ITA

FRA

FRA

GBR

SRB

RUS

GER

GBR

FRA

NED

GBR

ESP

RUS

IRL

LTU

RUS

POL

ISR

Sul

NED

SWE

HUN

BEL

BORN R.T.
03 NOV 1996 0.72
14 JAN 1998 0.69
14 OCT 1994 0.70
19 JUL 1997 0.74
HEAT 6 OF 7
07 AUG 1993 0.63
03 JUN 1995 0.79
06 NOV 1994 0.69
06 MAY 1997 0.72
27 SEP 1996 0.77
19 SEP 1995 0.68
12 MAY 1992 0.67
31 MAY 1999 0.65
05 JUL 1999 0.70
03 AUG 1993 0.72
HEAT 7 OF 7

29 MAY 1995 0.64
05 AUG 1998 0.67
23 JAN 1994 0.72
04 JUN 2000 0.65
24 AUG 1996 0.70
28 JUN 1996 0.77
02 APR 2001 0.62
19 NOV 1999 0.68
31 JUL 1999 0.62

25.65

25.75

25.45

26.13

25.72

26.04

25.24

25.75

25.63

25.48

25.94

25.60

25.34

24.83

24.45

25.10

25.70

25.28

25.58

25.67

25.81

25.24

25.52

53.69
28.04

53.50
27.75

52.70
27.25

54.13
28.00

53.47
27.75

53.92
27.88

52.27
27.03

53.22
27.47

53.55
27.92

52.92
27.44

53.58
27.64

53.23
27.63

52.84
27.50

52.32
27.49

51.13
26.68

51.78
26.68

52.85
27.15

5251
27.23

53.06
27.48

53.04
27.37

53.84
28.03

52.73
27.49

53.49
27.97

1:21.82
28.13

1:21.49
27.99

1:20.96
28.26

1:22.47
28.34

1:21.33
27.86

1:21.20
27.28

1:20.25
27.98

1:20.88
27.66

1:21.34
27.79

1:20.75
27.83

1:21.58
28.00

1:21.52
28.29

1:21.39
28.55

1:20.69
28.37

1:19.01
27.88

1:20.29
27.44

1:20.13
27.62

1:20.89
27.83

1:21.10
28.06

1:21.65
27.81

1:20.76
28.03

1:21.10
27.61

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

1:49.47 1.80 808

27.65

1:49.61 1.94 805

28.12

1:49.62 195 805

28.66

1:50.08 241 795

27.61

1:48.22 837

26.89

1:48.24 0.02 836

27.04

1:48.34 012 834

28.09

1:48.53 031 830

27.65

1:48.62 0.40 828

27.28

1:48.72 050 825

27.97

1:49.19 097 815

27.61

1:49.63 141 805

28.11

1:49.97 175 797

28.58

1:50.76 254 781

30.07

1:46.55 877

27.54

1:46.67 012 874

1:48.09 154 840

27.80

1:48.42 1.87 832

28.29

1:49.00 245 819

28.11

1:49.34 279 811

28.24

1:49.41 2.86 810

27.76

1:49.41 286 810

28.65

1:49.46 291 809

28.36
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
5  KOZMA Dominik HUN 10 APR 1991 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:54
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
e
L, W 2018
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 22 200m FREESTYLE MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 9:30 PRELIMINARY
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52,55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 2017
ER 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 1:43.90 Target Time
CR 1:44.89 24.48 50.90 1:17.69 VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete 1978 NED Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 2002
1 7 4  RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.64 24.45 51.13 1:19.01 1:46.55 877 q
26.68 27.88 2754
2 7 3 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.67 25.10 51.78 1:46.67 012 874 q
26.68
3 5 4 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 0.65 25.58 52.84 1:20.55 1:47.67 112 850 q
27.26 27.71 27.12
4 7 2 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.72 25.70 52.85 1:20.29 1:48.09 154 840 q
27.15 27.44 27.80
5 5 3 MEGLI Filippo ITA 10 MAY 1997 0.66 25.46 52.64 1:20.67 1:48.15 160 838 g
27.18 28.03 27.48
6 6 6 STIJEPANOQVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 25.72 53.47 1:21.33 1:48.22 167 837 q
27.75 27.86 26.89
7 6 5  DOVGALYUK Mikhail RUS 03 JUN 1995 0.79 26.04 53.92 1:21.20 1:48.24 169 836 g
27.88 27.28 27.04
8 6 2 HEIDTMANN Jacob GER 06 NOV 1994 0.69 25.24 52.27 1:20.25 1:48.34 179 834 ¢q
27.03 27.98 28.09
9 5 2 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.76 25.94 53.28 1:21.00 1:48.37 182 833 q
27.34 27.72 27.37
10 7 1 LOKTEYV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.65 25.28 5251 1:20.13 1:48.42 187 832 q
27.23 27.62 28.29
11 6 4  SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.72 25.75 53.22 1:20.88 1:48.53 198 830 g
27.47 27.66 27.65
12 6 7 ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.77 25.63 53.55 1:21.34 1:48.62 2.07 828 q
27.92 27.79 27.28
13 6 9 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.68 25.48 52.92 1:20.75 1:48.72 217 825 ¢
27.44 27.83 27.97
14 7 8 LIESS Nils Sul 24 AUG 1996 0.70 25.58 53.06 1:20.89 1:49.00 245 819 ¢q
27.48 27.83 28.11
15 6 3 JARVIS Calum GBR 12 MAY 1992 0.67 25.94 53.58 1:21.58 1:49.19 264 815
27.64 28.00 27.61
16 5 6 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.78 25.73 53.36 1:21.56 1:49.21 266 814
27.63 28.20 27.65
17 5 5 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.72 25.39 53.09 1:21.42 1:49.23 268 814 q
27.70 28.33 27.81
18 7 7  STOLK Kyle NED 28 JUN 1996 0.77 25.67 53.04 1:21.10 1:49.34 279 811 g
27.37 28.06 28.24
19 7 9 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.62 25.81 53.84 1:21.65 1:49.41 286 810 R
28.03 27.81 27.76
19 7 6  NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.68 25.24 52.73 1:20.76 1:49.41 286 810 R
27.49 28.03 28.65
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 7 0  MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.62 25.52 53.49 1:21.10 1:49.46 291 809
27.97 27.61 28.36

22 5 9  CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.72 25.65 53.69 1:21.82 1:49.47 292 808
28.04 28.13 27.65

23 3 5 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.69 25.56 53.27 1:21.55 1:49.50 295 808
27.71 28.28 27.95

24 3 4  HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.76 25.80 53.49 1:21.98 1:49.55 3.00 807
27.69 28.49 2757

25 5 8  FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.69 25.75 53.50 1:21.49 1:49.61 3.06 805
27.75 27.99 28.12

26 5 1  POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.70 25.45 52.70 1:20.96 1:49.62 3.07 805
27.25 28.26 28.66

27 6 0  CASTRO VALLE Cesar ESP 31 MAY 1999 0.65 25.60 53.23 1:21.52 1:49.63 3.08 805
27.63 28.29 28.11

28 4 1  THIJS Thomas BEL 17 JUN 1997 0.68 26.17 54.06 1:21.94 1:49.69 3.14 804
27.89 27.88 271.75

29 4 5  ZUIN Mattia ITA 08 MAR 1996 0.68 25.57 53.47 1:21.53 1:49.72 3.17 803
27.90 28.06 28.19

30 3 8  GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.70 25.76 53.74 1:21.69 1:49.88 333 799
27.98 27.95 28.19

31 3 1  NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.67 25.40 53.54 1:21.93 1:49.90 335 799
28.14 28.39 27.97

32 6 1  MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.70 25.34 52.84 1:21.39 1:49.97 342 797
27.50 28.55 28.58

33 4 2 PIINENBURG Stan Johannes NED 04 NOV 1996 0.67 25.95 53.96 1:22.28 1:50.02 347 796
28.01 28.32 27.74

34 3 0 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.72 25.58 54.21 1:22.20 1:50.06 351 795
28.63 27.99 27.86

35 5 7  KURLE Cameron GBR 19 JUL 1997 0.74 26.13 54.13 1:22.47 1:50.08 353 795
28.00 28.34 27.61

35 3 6  NAMIR Daniel ISR 12 AUG 1997 0.64 25.49 53.10 1:21.62 1:50.08 353 795
27.61 28.52 28.46

37 3 2 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.65 26.14 53.81 1:21.97 1:50.21 366 792
27.67 28.16 28.24

38 3 3 SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc ESP 06 NOV 1992 0.68 25.98 53.92 1:22.30 1:50.22 367 792
27.94 28.38 27.92

39 4 8  DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.74 26.28 54.41 1:22.15 1:50.31 3.76 790
28.13 27.74 28.16

40 4 6  WEIREMANS Lorenz BEL 07 FEB 1996 0.69 25.72 53.54 1:21.97 1:50.35 380 789
27.82 28.43 28.38

41 4 3 DREESENS Dion Christian NED 30 APR 1993 0.74 25.98 53.93 1:22.26 1:50.47 392 787
27.95 28.33 28.21

42 4 0 DE MEULEMEESTER Sebast. BEL 27 FEB 1998 0.66 25.83 53.47 1:21.70 1:50.52 397 786
27.64 28.23 28.82

43 4 7  DAHLMAN Gustaf SWE 03 JAN 1997 0.84 25.94 53.58 1:21.84 1:50.53 398 785
27.64 28.26 28.69

44 4 9  PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.75 26.39 54.75 1:22.70 1:50.74 419 781
28.36 27.95 28.04

45 6 8  SLOAN Jordan IRL 03 AUG 1993 0.72 24.83 52.32 1:20.69 1:50.76 421 781
27.49 28.37 30.07

46 4 4 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.67 25.21 52.34 1:21.04 1:51.06 451 774
27.13 28.70 30.02

47 3 7  LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.71 25.32 52.98 1:21.28 1:51.10 455 773
27.66 28.30 29.82
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RANK HEAT LANE

48 2 3
49 2 8
50 2 5
51 2 4
52 2 7
53 3 9
54 2 6
55 2 2
56 2 1
57 2 9
58 1 5
59 1 4
60 2 0
61 1 6
62 1 3

SURNAME & NAME

BICZO Bence

HAKAN Batuhan

ZELIC Filip

SUNGAILA Tomas

REVISHVILI Irakli

BATSHA Yonatan

CELIK Doga

AEDMA Andri

TSERNOSEV Nikita

SANTI Cristian

ALEKSI Franc

PASOLINI Gianluca

GALEA Matthew

UKIMERAJ Dren

KADRIU Dion

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 5

KOZMA Dominik

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:54

NOC

HUN

TUR

CRO

LTU

GEO

ISR

TUR

EST

EST

SMR

ALB

SMR

MLT

KOS

KOS

HUN

BORN

19 JAN 1993

22 JUL 1998

19 SEP 1993

16 MAR 1999

03 NOV 1989

09 JUN 1996

28 MAY 1991

05 JUL 1995

25 FEB 1997

01 FEB 1999

09 NOV 1998

21 DEC 1999

24 MAY 1996

10 NOV 2001

05 OCT 2001

10 APR 1991

R.T.

0.66

0.71

0.67

0.75

0.78

0.71

0.69

0.68

0.69

0.65

0.72

0.67

0.69

0.63

0.65

26.25

26.14

26.35

25.89

26.80

26.80

26.46

26.54

26.45

27.55

28.52

28.12

26.87

28.82

28.82

54.39
28.14

54.12
27.98

54.30
27.95

54.14
28.25

55.98
29.18

55.63
28.83

55.54
29.08

55.28
28.74

55.60
29.15

58.32
30.77

58.85
30.33

58.21
30.09

56.58
29.71

59.68
30.86

1:00.47
31.65

1:23.37
28.98

1:22.80
28.68

1:23.03
28.73

1:23.63
29.49

1:25.44
29.46

1:24.79
29.16

1:24.82
29.28

1:25.21
29.93

1:25.64
30.04

1:29.00
30.68

1:29.72
30.87

1:29.73
31.52

1:27.98
31.40

1:31.35
31.67

1:33.21
32.74

TIME

1:51.12
27.75

1:51.76
28.96

1:52.18
29.15

1:53.17
29.54

1:54.58
29.14

1:54.62
29.83

1:54.91
30.09

1:55.10
29.89

1:55.11
29.47

1:59.05
30.05

1:59.23
29.51

1:59.36
29.63

2:00.65
32.67

2:03.04
31.69

2:05.00
31.79

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS
457 773
521 760
563 751
6.62 732
8.03 705
8.07 704
836 699
855 695
856 695
1250 628
12.68 626
1281 624
1410 604
16.49 569
1845 543
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
EAAONSlPS aquatics
L, W 2018
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 200m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 9:53 PRELIMINARY
WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:.42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moel 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
WJ 2:19.64 3210 10759 1:4352 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:.07.27 1:.42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
EJ 2:19.64 Target Time
CR 2:19.84 32.02 1:.07.30 1:42.83 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
HEAT 1 OF 4
1 3 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 35.81 1:14.44 1:53.60 2:31.64 772
38.63 39.16 38.04
2 2 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.67 33.24 1:11.89 1:51.52 2:32.13 049 764
38.65 39.63 40.61
3 6 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.71 35.68 1:15.09 1:55.32 2:36.01 437 708
39.41 40.23 40.69
4 5 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.69 35.30 1:14.40 1:55.52 2:36.96 532 696
39.10 41.12 41.44
5 4 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 35.55 1:15.63 1:57.24 2:39.45 781 664
40.08 41.61 42.21
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 9:58
HEAT 2 OF 4
1 5 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.77 34.52 1:11.88 1:49.91 2:26.82 850 q
37.36 38.03 36.91
2 4 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.71 34.18 1:11.31 1:49.60 2:26.94 012 848 q
37.13 38.29 37.34
3 8 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.74 33.51 1:11.26 1:48.60 2:27.78 096 834
37.75 37.34 30.18
4 7 MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.84 34.08 1:11.57 1:49.14 2:27.80 098 833 g
37.49 37.57 38.66
5 3 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 33.68 1:11.28 1:49.79 2:28.77 195 817 ¢q
37.60 38.51 38.98
6 2 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.66 33.36 1:11.42 1:50.03 2:29.46 2.64 806 q
38.06 38.61 39.43
7 1 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.95 1:12.03 1:50.52 2:30.05 323 796
38.08 38.49 3953
8 0 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.71 33.62 1:11.91 1:50.65 2:32.41 559 760
38.29 38.74 41.76
9 9 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.65 34.65 1:14.07 1:55.48 2:38.65 11.83 674
39.42 41.41 43.17
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:02
HEAT 30OF 4
1 7 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.75 34.17 1:10.98 1:48.26 2:25.98 865 q
36.81 37.28 37.72
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RANK LANE

2 4
3 5
4 3
5 6
6 2
7 1
8 8
9 9

10 0

SURNAME & NAME

RENSHAW Molly

TUTTON Chloe

STEIGER Jessica

FANGIO Francesca

DEBERGHES Fanny

COLLEOU Stina Kajsa

GORBENKO Anastasya

STAUDINGER Sara

PODMANIKOVA Andrea

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:06

1 3
2 5
3 8
4 4
5 6
6 9
7 1
8 2
9 7

10 0

PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller

GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina

KAMINSKAYA Victoria

EFIMOVA Yuliya

GUNES Viktoria Zeynep

HALLMANN Weronika

HANSSON Sophie

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna

LAUKKANEN Jenna

VOZEL Tjasa

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:10

NOC

GBR

GBR

GER

ITA

FRA

NOR

ISR

Sul

SVK

DEN

ESP

POR

RUS

TUR

POL

SWE

LTU

FIN

SLO

BORN R.T.
06 MAY 1996 0.70
17 JUL 1996 0.72
24 MAY 1992 0.70
17 AUG 1995 0.71
21 FEB 1994 0.74
04 JUL 1993 0.75
07 AUG 2003 0.74
12 MAR 1999 0.76
23 FEB 1998 0.70
HEAT 4 OF 4
09 JAN 1989 0.76
06 JUN 1994 0.74
07 OCT 1995 0.70
03 APR 1992 0.74
19 JUN 1998 0.74
01 APR 2000 0.71
02 AUG 1998 0.74
23 JAN 2002 0.71
02 MAR 1995 0.74
14 JUL 1994 0.69

34.07

34.69

33.73

34.21

33.71

34.86

34.70

34.81

34.80

33.66

33.79

34.43

36.21

3431

34.52

34.17

35.21

34.92

34.80

1:11.43
37.36

1:11.76
37.07

1:11.80
38.07

1:11.43
37.22

1:11.70
37.99

1:13.07
3821

1:13.89
39.19

1:13.50
38.69

1:14.05
39.25

1:10.24
36.58

1:10.55
36.76

1:11.95
37.52

1:13.10
36.89

1:12.32
38.01

1:12.30
37.78

1:13.21
39.04

1:13.97
38.76

1:13.31
38.39

1:14.11
39.31

1:49.22
37.79

1:49.56
37.80

1:49.55
37.75

1:49.81
38.38

1:49.69
37.99

1:50.97
37.90

1:53.13
39.24

1:52.77
39.27

1:53.03
38.98

1:47.40
37.16

1:48.14
37.59

1:49.46
37.51

1:50.13
37.03

1:51.28
38.96

1:50.36
38.06

1:51.78
38.57

1:52.38
3841

1:52.29
38.98

1:53.30
39.19

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

2:26.88 0.90 849

37.66

2:27.37 139 841

37.81

2:27.711 1.73 835

38.16

2:27.77 179 834

37.96

2:29.07 3.09 812

39.38

2:29.58 3.60 804

38.61

2:31.70 572 771

3857

2:32.04 6.06 765

39.27

2:34.01 8.03 736

40.98

2:25.73 869

38.33

2:26.01 0.28 864

37.87

2:27.34 161 841

37.88

2:27.66 193 836

37.53

2:29.33 3.60 808

38.05

2:29.59 3.86 804

39.23

2:31.05 532 781

39.27

2:31.31 558 777

38.93

2:32.28 6.55 762

39.99

2:33.10 7.37 750

39.80
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
(GK-"Aéglg:l‘:"“jg aquartics
L, W 2018
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 23 200m BREASTSTROKE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 9:53 PRELIMINARY
WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:.42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moel 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
WJ 2:19.64 3210 10759 1:4352 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:.07.27 1:.42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
EJ 2:19.64 Target Time
CR 2:19.84 32.02 1:.07.30 1:42.83 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014
1 4 3  PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.76 33.66 1:10.24 1:47.40 2:25.73 869 q
36.58 37.16 38.33
2 3 7 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.75 34.17 1:10.98 1:48.26 2:25.98 025 865 q
36.81 37.28 37.72
3 4 5 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.74 33.79 1:10.55 1:48.14 2:26.01 028 864 q
36.76 37.59 37.87
4 2 5 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 18 SEP 1992 0.77 34.52 1:11.88 1:49.91 2:26.82 1.09 850 q
37.36 38.03 36.91
5 3 4 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.70 34.07 1:11.43 1:49.22 2:26.88 115 849 q
37.36 37.79 37.66
6 2 4 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.71 34.18 1:11.31 1:49.60 2:26.94 121 848 ¢q
37.13 38.29 37.34
7 4 8 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.70 34.43 1:11.95 1:49.46 2:27.34 161 841 q
37.52 37.51 37.88
8 3 5 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.72 34.69 1:11.76 1:49.56 2:27.37 164 841 q
37.07 37.80 37.81
9 4 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.74 36.21 1:13.10 1:50.13 2:27.66 193 836 q
36.89 37.03 3753
10 3 3 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.70 33.73 1:11.80 1:49.55 2:27.71 198 835 q
38.07 37.75 38.16
11 3 6 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.71 34.21 1:11.43 1:49.81 2:27.77 204 834 q
37.22 38.38 37.96
12 2 8 WERMUTH Anna DEN 26 SEP 1996 0.74 33.51 1:11.26 1:48.60 2:27.78 2.05 834
37.75 37.34 39.18
13 2 7  MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.84 34.08 1:11.57 1:49.14 2:27.80 207 833 q
37.49 37.57 38.66
14 2 3 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 33.68 1:11.28 1:49.79 2:28.77 3.04 817 q
37.60 38.51 38.08
15 3 2 DEBERGHES Fanny FRA 21 FEB 1994 0.74 33.71 1:11.70 1:49.69 2:29.07 334 812 q
37.99 37.99 39.38
16 4 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.74 34.31 1:12.32 1:51.28 2:29.33 3.60 808 q
38.01 38.96 38.05
17 2 2 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.66 33.36 1:11.42 1:50.03 2:29.46 373 806 q
38.06 38.61 39.43
18 3 1 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.75 34.86 1:13.07 1:50.97 2:29.58 385 804 R
38.21 37.90 38.61
19 4 9 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.71 34.52 1:12.30 1:50.36 2:29.59 386 804 R
37.78 38.06 39.23
20 2 1 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.95 1:12.03 1:50.52 2:30.05 432 796
38.08 38.49 3953
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RANK HEAT LANE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

SURNAME & NAME

HANSSON Sophie

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna

ROMANJUK Maria

GORBENKO Anastasya

STAUDINGER Sara

ZMUSHKA Alina

LAUKKANEN Jenna

ERIKSSON Jessica

VOZEL Tjasa

PODMANIKOVA Andrea

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta

GUTTMANN Elena

SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra

POLONSKY Lea

NOT CLASSIFIED

2

6

LESAFFRE Fantine

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:10

NOC

SWE

LTU

EST

ISR

Sul

BLR

FIN

SWE

SLO

SVK

SVK

AUT

CYP

ISR

FRA

BORN

02 AUG 1998

23 JAN 2002

15 AUG 1996

07 AUG 2003

12 MAR 1999

05 JAN 1997

02 MAR 1995

27 JUN 1993

14 JUL 1994

23 FEB 1998

29 JUL 2002

31 OCT 2001

06 JUL 2001

25 MAY 2002

10 NOV 1994

R.T.

0.74

0.71

0.71

0.74

0.76

0.67

0.74

0.71

0.69

0.70

0.71

0.69

0.65

0.72

34.17

35.21

35.81

34.70

34.81

33.24

34.92

33.62

34.80

34.80

35.68

35.30

34.65

35.55

1:13.21
39.04

1:13.97
38.76

1:14.44
38.63

1:13.89
39.19

1:13.50
38.69

1:11.89
38.65

1:13.31
38.39

1:11.01
38.29

1:14.11
39.31

1:14.05
39.25

1:15.09
39.41

1:14.40
39.10

1:14.07
39.42

1:15.63
40.08

1:51.78
38.57

1:52.38
3841

1:53.60
39.16

1:53.13
39.24

1:52.77
39.27

1:51.52
39.63

1:52.29
38.98

1:50.65
38.74

1:53.30
39.19

1:53.03
38.98

1:55.32
40.23

1:55.52
41.12

1:55.48
41.41

1:57.24
41.61

TIME

2:31.05
39.27

2:31.31
38.93

2:31.64
38.04

2:31.70
38.57

2:32.04
39.27

2:32.13
40.61

2:32.28
39.99

2:32.41
41.76

2:33.10
39.80

2:34.01
40.98

2:36.01
40.69

2:36.96
41.44

2:38.65
43.17

2:39.45
42.21

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS
532 781
558 777
591 772
597 771
6.31 765
6.40 764
6.55 762
6.68 760
7.37 750
828 736
1028 708
11.23 696
1292 674
13.72 664
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
GLASGON 2018 q
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 50m BUTTERFLY MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:09 PRELIMINARY
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
wWJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ 23.28 Target Time
CR 22.73 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016
HEAT 1 OF 7
6 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.86 734
2 4 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 24.92 0.06 729
3 5 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.70 25.26 040 700
4 7 BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.70 25.28 042 698
5 3 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.42 056 687
6 2 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.64 26.29 143 621
7 1 GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.63 27.63 277 534

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:12

HEAT 2 OF 7
3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.64 23.82 834
2 5  AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.37 055 779
3 0 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.69 24.39 057 777
4 7  HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.65 24.52 0.70 765
6  ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.61 24.69 0.87 749
8 SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.64 24.82 1.00 738
1  SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.64 24.88 1.06 732
9  KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.67 24.89 1.07 731
NOT CLASSIFIED
2  BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:14
HEAT 3 OF 7
7  BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.68 849 q
8  MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.71 24.13 0.45 803
1  STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.66 24.22 054 794
4 6  STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.70 24.28 0.60 788
5 HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.67 24.33 065 783
3 GOVINDIN Yonel FRA 20 NOV 1993 0.68 24.36 0.68 780
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
7 4 OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.64 24.43 075 773
8 2 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 24.54 0.86 763
9 9  RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.70 24.72 1.04 747
10 0  BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.63 24.93 125 728
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:15
HEAT 4 OF 7
1 4 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.59 23.58 860
2 5  SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 23.81 023 836
3 7  PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.63 23.95 037 821
4 6  HENXJulien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.65 23.99 041 817
5 2 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.65 24.07 049 809
6 1  PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.68 24.22 064 794
7 3 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.71 24.23 065 793
8 9  RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.34 0.76 782
9 8  LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 24.42 084 774
10 0 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUN 1999 0.66 24.77 119 742
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:17
HEAT 5 OF 7
1 6  KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.62 23.40 880
2 5  CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 23.45 0.05 875
2 4 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.68 23.45 0.05 875
4 8  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.63 23.75 035 842
5 3  KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.71 23.81 041 836
6 1  GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.63 23.98 058 818
7 9  MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.64 24.02 062 814
8 2 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.68 24.03 063 813
9 7  DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.64 24.23 083 793
10 0  PEKARSKI Hryhory BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.65 24.24 084 792
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:18
HEAT 6 OF 7
1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.68 23.29 893
2 6  GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.66 23.42 0.13 878
3 5  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.63 23.60 031 858
4 7  VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.70 23.61 032 857
5 3  CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.71 042 846
6 2  METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.66 23.72 043 845
7 1 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 0.60 23.81 052 836
SWMMSOMBF-------------HEAT--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
8 8 SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.69 23.89 060 827
9 0 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.63 24.59 130 758
10 9 IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.66 24.99 1.70 723
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:20
HEAT 7 OF 7
1 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 22.90 939 ¢
2 3 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.70 23.53 0.63 866 q
3 5 WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 23.56 0.66 862 q
4 6 GOOSEN Mathys Cornelis NED 18 MAY 1996 0.69 23.60 0.70 858 ¢
5 2 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.68 23.95 105 821
6 9 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.66 24.02 112 814
7 8 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.29 139 787
8 0 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.70 24.34 144 782
9 1 CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.62 24.36 146 780
NOT CLASSIFIED
7  VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi NED 22 JAN 1988 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:21
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST SElLities
GLASGOW 2018 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 24 50m BUTTERFLY MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:09 PRELIMINARY
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ 23.28 Target Time
CR 22.73 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016
1 7 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 22.90 939 q
2 6 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.68 23.29 039 893 q
3 5 6  KORSTANJE Nyls Jan NED 05 FEB 1999 0.62 23.40 050 880 q
4 6 6  GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.66 23.42 052 878 q
5 5 5  CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 23.45 055 875 q
5 5 4  KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.68 23.45 055 875 q
7 7 3  CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.70 23.53 0.63 866 q
8 7 5  WIERLING Damian GER 13 FEB 1996 0.66 23.56 0.66 862 q
9 4 4 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.59 23.58 0.68 860 q
10 7 6  GOOSEN Mathys Cornelis NED 18 MAY 1996 0.69 23.60 070 858 q
10 6 5  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.63 23.60 070 858 q
12 6 7  VERGANI Andrea ITA 15 JUN 1997 0.70 23.61 071 857 q
13 3 7  BLASKOVIC Bruno CRO 02 AUG 1998 0.63 23.68 078 849 q
14 6 3  CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.63 23.71 0.81 846 q
15 6 2 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.66 23.72 0.82 845 q
16 5 8  CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.63 23.75 0.85 842 q
17 5 3  KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.71 23.81 091 836 R
17 6 1 PUTS Jesse Peter NED 01 AUG 1994 0.60 23.81 091 836
17 4 5  SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 23.81 091 836 R
20 2 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.64 23.82 092 834
21 6 8  SCHLESINGER Marcus J ISR 16 NOV 1991 0.69 23.89 099 827
22 4 7  PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.63 23.95 1.05 821
22 7 2  SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.68 23.95 1.05 821
24 5 1  GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.63 23.98 1.08 818
25 4 6  HENXJulien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.65 23.99 1.09 817
26 5 9  MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.64 24.02 112 814
26 7 9  MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.66 24.02 112 814
28 5 2 POEYTAEKIVI Riku FIN 01 MAY 1993 0.68 24.03 113 813
29 4 2 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.65 24.07 117 809
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
30 3 8  MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.71 24.13 1.23 803
31 4 1  PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.68 24.22 132 7%
31 3 1  STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.66 24.22 132 79
33 5 7  DODALEU Yahor BLR 01 FEB 1993 0.64 24.23 1.33 793
33 4 3 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.71 24.23 1.33 793
35 5 0  PEKARSKI Hryhory BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.65 24.24 134 792
36 3 6  STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.70 24.28 138 788
37 7 8  MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.29 139 787
38 3 5 HENRY ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.67 24.33 143 783
39 4 9  RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.67 24.34 144 782
39 7 0  SEFLJan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.70 24.34 144 782
41 7 1  CHUDY Michal POL 21 JUN 1997 0.62 24.36 146 780
41 3 3 GOVINDIN Yonel FRA 20 NOV 1993 0.68 24.36 146 780
43 2 5  AYAR Kaan Tuerker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.37 147 779
44 2 0 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.69 24.39 149 777
45 4 8  LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.72 24.42 152 774
46 3 4  OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.64 24.43 153 773
47 2 7  HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.65 24.52 162 765
48 3 2 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 24.54 164 763
49 6 0 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.63 24.59 169 758
50 2 6  ALTINBILEK Ilker TUR 12 SEP 1996 0.61 24.69 179 749
51 3 9  RATIU George-Adrian ROU 23 APR 2000 0.70 24.72 182 747
52 4 0  KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUN 1999 0.66 24.77 187 742
53 2 8  SIIM Cevin Anders EST 27 MAR 1997 0.64 24.82 192 738
54 1 6  BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.86 196 734
55 2 1  SEVER Mislav CRO 15 DEC 1994 0.64 24.88 198 732
56 2 9  KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO 12 FEB 1995 0.67 24.89 199 731
57 1 4 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 24.92 202 729
58 3 0  BAIN Calum IRL 27 DEC 1996 0.63 24.93 203 728
59 6 9  IVANOV Antani A BUL 17 JUL 1999 0.66 24.99 209 723
60 1 5  ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.70 25.26 236 700
61 1 7  BIGANISHVILI Georgia GEO 25 AUG 1997 0.70 25.28 238 698
62 1 3 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.42 252 687
63 1 2 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.64 26.29 339 621
64 1 1  GHARIBYAN Ruben ARM 16 FEB 1999 0.63 27.63 473 534
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 2  BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 DNS
7 7  VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi NED 22 JAN 1988 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:21
SWMMSOMBF-------------HEAT--------_74A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created 06 AUG 2018 at 11:46

(ricroDlus EUR(O)VISION

www.microplustiming.com

S UnipolSai =

ASSICURAZIONI SWIMMING

YR




LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
e
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 25 100m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:22 PRELIMINARY
WR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 2018
WJ 58.83 28.53 SMITH Regan E. 2002 USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 2018
ER 58.12 28.71 SPOFFORTH Gemma 1987 GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 59.62 29.17 EGOROVA Polina 2000 RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017
CR 58.73 28.61 NIELSEN Mie Oe. 1996 DEN London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016
HEAT 1 OF 5
1 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.57 30.93 1:03.36 771
3243
2 3 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.60 30.92 1:03.65 029 760
32.73
3 7 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 31.36 1:03.77 041 756
3241
4 2 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.67 30.76 1:04.01 0.65 747
33.25
5 5 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.60 31.38 1:04.41 1.05 733
33.03
6 6 GORECKA Weronika POL 04 MAY 2000 0.66 31.83 1:04.82 146 720
32.99
7 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.58 30.72 1:04.85 149 719
34.13
8 8 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.67 31.76 1:05.87 251 686
34.11
9 0 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 0.57 32.53 1:09.75 6.39 577
37.22
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:25
HEAT 2 OF 5
1 3 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.64 29.94 1:01.73 833
31.79
2 5 KOST Nina Sul 17 APR 1995 0.64 29.99 1:01.85 012 828
31.86
3 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.56 29.93 1:01.87 014 828
31.94
4 2 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.65 29.68 1:02.19 0.46 815
3251
5 8 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.58 31.09 1:02.84 111 790
31.75
6 6 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 16 JUN 1997 0.65 30.78 1:02.97 124 785
32.19
7 1 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.64 30.34 1:03.15 142 778
32.81
8 0  JOENSEN Signhild FRO 14 NOV 2000 0.68 30.20 1:03.30 157 773
33.10
9 9 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.66 31.25 1:06.63 490 663
35.38
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
NOT CLASSIFIED
7  LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:27
HEAT 3 OF 5
1 6  ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.67 29.71 1:00.07 904 q
30.36
2 3 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.55 29.63 1:00.12 0.05 902 q
30.49
3 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.62 29.66 1:00.29 022 894 q
30.63
4 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.61 29.84 1:00.67 060 878 q
30.83
5 7  VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.69 29.54 1:00.79 072 873 q
31.25
6 2 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.71 1:01.17 110 856
31.46
7 1 DA ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP 07 JAN 1988 0.67 29.58 1:01.36 129 848 R
31.78
8 0 LINDBORG lda SWE 13 JUN 1994 0.56 30.02 1:02.00 193 822
31.98
9 9  HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 0.61 30.69 1:03.48 341 766
32.79
10 8  GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 0.69 31.02 1:03.82 3.75 754
32.80
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:30
HEAT 4 OF 5
1 4  FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.71 29.34 59.87 913 q
30.53
2 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 28.57 1:00.28 041 895 q
3171
3 3 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.58 29.73 1:00.30 043 894 q
30.57
4 6  CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.63 29.90 1:00.55 068 883 q
30.65
5 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 29.93 1:01.05 118 861
31.12
6 7  WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.68 30.60 1:01.36 149 848
30.76
7 2  GRAFLisa GER 13 NOV 1992 0.63 29.97 1:01.67 180 836 R
31.70
8 8  ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.55 30.33 1:02.11 224 818
31.78
9 0 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.56 30.13 1:02.12 225 818
31.99
10 9  BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.56 30.32 1:02.55 268 801
32.23
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:32
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

1 3 PANZIERA Margherita

2 5  NIELSEN Mie Oe.

3 6  DAVIES Georgia

4 4 HOSSZU Katinka

5 7  BURIAN Katalin

6 2 RIEDEMANN Laura

7 1  SCALIA Silvia

8 8 DRAKOU Theodora

9 9  NASKRET Agata

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 TCHORZ Alicja

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:35

NOC

ITA

DEN

GBR

HUN

HUN

GER

ITA

GRE

POL

POL

BORN

HEAT 5 OF 5

12 AUG 1995
25 SEP 1996
11 OCT 1990
03 MAY 1989
17 JAN 1995
29 MAY 1998
16 JUL 1995
06 FEB 1992

24 NOV 1998

13 AUG 1992

R.T.

0.59

0.66

0.63

0.63

0.61

0.62

0.61

0.59

0.58

29.28

29.40

29.79

29.46

29.64

29.35

29.03

29.27

30.70

TIME

59.86
30.58

59.99
30.59

1:00.03
30.24

1:00.15
30.69

1:00.28
30.64

1:00.77
31.42

1:00.92
31.89

1:01.18
31.91

1:03.28
32.58

DNS

GAP FINA
PTS

914

013 908
017 906
029 901
042 895
091 873
106 867
132 856
342 773
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SWIMMING

=N

EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
g-‘.gs‘grg:;;-gs aquartics
L, W 2018
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 25 100m BACKSTROKE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:22 PRELIMINARY
WR 58.00 27.90 BAKER Kathleen 1997 USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 2018
WJ 58.83 28.53 SMITH Regan E. 2002 USA Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 2018
ER 58.12 28.71 SPOFFORTH Gemma 1987 GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 59.62 29.17 EGOROVA Polina 2000 RUS Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 2017
CR 58.73 28.61 NIELSEN Mie Oe. 1996 DEN London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016
1 5 3 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.59 29.28 59.86 914 q
30.58
2 4 4 FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.71 29.34 59.87 001 913 g
30.53
3 5 5 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 0.66 29.40 59.99 0.13 908 q
30.59
4 5 6 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 0.63 29.79 1:00.03 0.17 906 q
30.24
5 3 6 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.67 29.71 1:00.07 021 904 q
30.36
6 3 3 TOUSSAINT Kira Marije NED 22 MAY 1994 0.55 29.63 1:00.12 026 902 q
30.49
7 5 4  HOSSZzZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.63 29.46 1:00.15 029 901 q
30.69
8 5 7 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.61 29.64 1:00.28 042 895 q
30.64
8 4 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 28.57 1:00.28 042 895 q
3171
10 3 5 BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.62 29.66 1:00.29 043 894 g
30.63
11 4 3 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.58 29.73 1:00.30 044 894 q
30.57
12 4 6 CINI Mathilde FRA 18 NOV 1994 0.63 29.90 1:00.55 069 883 g
30.65
13 3 4 USTINOVA Daria K. RUS 29 AUG 1998 0.61 29.84 1:00.67 081 878 q
30.83
14 5 2 RIEDEMANN Laura GER 29 MAY 1998 0.62 29.35 1:00.77 091 873 g
31.42
15 3 7 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.69 29.54 1:00.79 093 873 q
31.25
16 5 1 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.61 29.03 1:00.92 1.06 867
31.89
17 4 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 29.93 1:01.05 119 861
31.12
18 3 2 AVDEEVA Anastasiia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.64 29.71 1:01.17 131 856
31.46
19 5 8 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.59 29.27 1:01.18 132 856 q
31.91
20 3 1 DA ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP 07 JAN 1988 0.67 29.58 1:01.36 150 848 R
31.78
20 4 7 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.68 30.60 1:01.36 150 848
30.76
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RANK HEAT LANE

2 4 2
23 2 3
24 2 5
25 2 4
26 3 0
27 4 8
28 4 0
29 2 2
30 4 9
31 2 8
32 2 6
33 2 1
34 5 9
35 2 0
3% 1 4
37 3 9
38 1 3
39 1 7
40 3 8
41 1 2
2 1 5
43 1 6
4 1 1
45 1 8
46 2 9
47 1 0

SURNAME & NAME

GRAF Lisa

PILHATSCH Caroline

KOST Nina

JENSEN Julie Kepp

LINDBORG lda

ZAMORANO SANZ Africa

AVRAMOVA Ekaterina

APOSTALON Anika

BIERRE Victoria

GARCIA KIRICHENKO C.

GEORGIEVA Gabriela

MENAHEM Shahar

NASKRET Agata

JOENSEN Signhild

GRABOWSKI Lena

HAJKOVA Karolina

TUERKMENOGLU Elcin

MARKVARDT Margaret

GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk

BARZELAY Aviv

RUOTSALAINEN Vilma

GORECKA Weronika

ELIGUEL Sezin

SHABANI Fjorda

BAIKOVA Arina

ZEQIRI Eda

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 7
5 0

LAUKKANEN Jenna
TCHORZ Alicja

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:35

NOC

GER

AUT

Sul

DEN

SWE

ESP

TUR

CZE

DEN

ESP

BUL

ISR

POL

FRO

AUT

SVK

TUR

EST

ISL

ISR

FIN

POL

TUR

KOS

LAT

KOS

FIN
POL

BORN

13 NOV 1992

01 MAR 1999

17 APR 1995

03 JAN 2000

13 JUN 1994

11 JAN 1998

12 NOV 1991

09 FEB 1995

23 AUG 2000

16 APR 2001

16 JUN 1997

10 JAN 1997

24 NOV 1998

14 NOV 2000

10 SEP 2002

14 DEC 1997

15 FEB 2001

01 APR 2000

01 FEB 1995

28 MAY 2002

03 JUL 1996

04 MAY 2000

29 MAY 1999

01 JAN 2004

21 SEP 2000

07 AUG 2004

02 MAR 1995
13 AUG 1992

R.T.

0.63

0.64

0.64

0.56

0.56

0.55

0.56

0.65

0.56

0.58

0.65

0.64

0.58

0.68

0.57

0.61

0.60

0.64

0.69

0.67

0.60

0.66

0.58

0.67

0.66

0.57

29.97

29.94

29.99

29.93

30.02

30.33

30.13

29.68

30.32

31.09

30.78

30.34

30.70

30.20

30.93

30.69

30.92

31.36

31.02

30.76

31.38

31.83

30.72

31.76

31.25

32.53

TIME GAP FINA
PTS

1:01.67 181 836 R
31.70

1:01.73 1.87 833
31.79

1:01.85 199 828
31.86

1:01.87 201 828
31.94

1:02.00 214 822
31.98

1:02.11 225 818
31.78

1:02.12 226 818
31.99

1:02.19 233 815
3251

1:02.55 269 801
32.23

1:02.84 298 790
31.75

1:02.97 311 785
32.19

1:03.15 329 778
32.81

1:03.28 342 773
32.58

1:03.30 344 773
33.10

1:03.36 350 771
32.43

1:03.48 3.62 766
32.79

1:03.65 3.79 760
32.73

1:03.77 391 756
3241

1:03.82 3.96 754
32.80

1:04.01 415 747
33.25

1:04.41 455 733
33.03

1:04.82 496 720
32.99

1:04.85 499 719
34.13

1:05.87 6.01 686
34.11

1:06.63 6.77 663
35.38

1:09.75 9.89 577
37.22

DNS

DNS
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 26 4 X 100m MEDLEY RELAY MIXED
06 AUG 2018 - 10:36 PRELIMINARY
WR 3:38.56 5232 15647 2:46.39 UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
WJ 3:45.85 1:00.53 2:00.27 2:51.60 RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 2015
ER 3:41.56 59.98 1:57.10 2:47.61 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
EJ 3:47.99 1:00.15 2:01.05 2:53.05 RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018
CR 3:44.02 53.68 1:52.98 2:50.49 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Berlin (GER) 19 AUG 2014
HEAT 1 OF 2
1 8 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.34 q
DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. (w) 11 OCT 1996 0.74 29.43 1:01.08 1:01.08
KAMMINGA Arno (M) 22 OCT 1995 0.19 27.31 59.06 2:00.14
VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi (M) 22 JAN 1988 0.36 24.20 51.78 2:51.92
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (w) 20 AUG 1990 0.23 25.22 53.42 3:45.34
2 3 GER GERMANY 3:46.22 0.88 q
MENSING Jenny (W) 26 FEB 1986 0.67 29.16 1:00.41 1:00.41
SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian (M) 15 AUG 1991 0.23 27.43 59.84 2:00.25
KUSCH Marius (M) 05 MAY 1993 0.34 23.97 51.69 2:51.94
BRUHN Annika (W) 05 OCT 1992 0.39 26.15 54.28 3:46.22
3 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:46.45 111 q
TARASEVICH Grigory M) 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.08 53.22 53.22
KHOMENKO llya (M) 14 OCT 1995 0.50 28.16 59.57 1:52.79
ANDREEVA Viktoriia (w) 21 JUN 1992 0.45 27.45 59.68 2:52.47
KAMENEVA Mariia (w) 27 MAY 1999 0.09 25.61 53.98 3:46.45
4 6 SWE SWEDEN 3:49.58 4.24 q
HOEKFELT Gustav (M) 30 AUG 1994 0.58 26.56 55.43 55.43
SKAGIUS Johannes (M) 10 FEB 1995 0.37 28.30 1:00.26 1:55.69
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.39 26.64 57.95 2:53.64
KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988 0.30 26.86 55.94 3:49.58
5 5 SUl SWITZERLAND 3:49.86 4.52 q
BOLLIN Thierry Frederic (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.64 26.72 55.37 55.37
KAESER Yannick (M) 03 JUL 1992 0.23 27.92 1:00.43 1:55.80
STOFFEL Svenja (W) 26 JUL 1997 0.27 27.66 1:00.01 2:55.81
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.26 25.90 54.05 3:49.86
6 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:50.89 5.55 R
GAMBURG David (M) 12 DEC 1993 0.55 26.70 55.71 55.71
GOLDFADEN ltay (M) 24 APR 1996 0.06 28.30 1:02.18 1:57.89
IVRY Amit (W) 02 SEP 1989 0.18 27.17 58.77 2:56.66
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.26 25.85 54.23 3:50.89
7 1 AUT AUSTRIA 3:55.00 9.66
REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.62 26.54 55.47 55.47
ROTHBAUER Christopher (M) 29 JAN 1998 0.42 28.24 1.01.76 1:57.23
HUFNAGL Claudia (W) 20 MAY 1996 0.58 28.72 1:02.07 2:59.30
KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997 0.43 26.64 55.70 3:55.00
8 0 TUR TURKEY 3:55.67 10.33
AYDIN Metin (M) 26 FEB 1995 0.61 26.33 55.85 55.85
OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer (M) 16 FEB 1998 0.27 28.37 1.01.51 1:57.36
UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz (W) 21 OCT 1996 0.31 28.65 1:02.20 2:59.56
OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.51 27.00 56.11 3:55.67
9 2 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:59.73 14.39
CERNEK Adam (M) 14 OCT 1999 0.62 28.03 58.20 58.20
KLOBUCNIK Tomas (M) 21 JUN 1990 0.45 28.45 1:00.82 1:59.02
PODMANIKOVA Andrea (W) 23 FEB 1998 0.32 28.61 1:03.37 3:02.39
BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.39 27.60 57.34 3:59.73
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:42
HEAT 2 OF 2
1 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:47.44 q
PYLE Nicholas (M) 17 DEC 2000 0.56 26.08 54.50 54.50
PEATY Adam (M) 28 DEC 1994 0.28 26.62 58.49 1:52.99
ATKINSON Charlotte (W) 29 NOV 1996 0.28 27.65 59.90 2:52.89
ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR 2001 0.47 26.37 54.55 3:47.44
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

2 6 ITA ITALY 3:47.73 0.29
RESTIVO Matteo M) 04 NOV 1994 0.57 26.75 55.14 55.14
CASTIGLIONI Arianna (W) 15 AUG 1997 0.32 31.22 1:06.32 2:01.46
DI LIDDO Elena (W) 08 SEP 1993 0.42 26.91 57.76 2:59.22
DOTTO Luca (M) 18 APR 1990 0.33 22.74 4851 3:47.73

3 5 POL POLAND 3:49.51 2.07
STOKOWSKI Kacper M) 06 JAN 1999 0.54 26.77 55.21 55.21
STOLARSKI Marcin (M) 04 JAN 1996 0.12 28.24 1:00.40 1:55.61
DOWGIERT Anna (w) 15 JUL 1990 0.41 27.21 59.47 2:55.08
WASICK Katarzyna (W) 22 MAR 1992 0.15 26.38 54.43 3:49.51

4 2 BEL BELGIUM 3:51.22 3.78
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel (M) 09 DEC 1992 0.50 26.94 56.32 56.32
CAERTS Basten (M) 27 OCT 1997 0.18 27.59 1:00.32 1:56.64
BUYS Kimberly (W) 23 APR 1989 0.37 26.56 58.39 2:55.03
DUMONT Juliette (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.18 26.84 56.19 3:51.22

5 3 LTU LITHUANIA 3:51.85 4.41
STANKEVICIUS Gytis M) 30 JUL 1994 0.60 26.72 55.10 55.10
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna (W) 23 JAN 2002 0.34 32.74 1.08.74 2:03.84
MARGEVICIUS Deividas (M) 26 APR 1995 0.39 24.17 52.41 2:56.25
MEILUTYTE Ruta (W) 19 MAR 1997 0.32 26.49 55.60 3:51.85

6 8 BLR BELARUS 3:52.15 471
TSMYH Mikita (M) 15 APR 1997 0.63 26.24 55.14 55.14
SHYMANOVICH llya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.20 26.98 59.15 1:54.29
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (w) 30 NOV 2001 0.23 27.31 1:00.73 2:55.02
KHITRAYA Yuliya (W) 11 SEP 1989 0.49 27.14 57.13 3:52.15

7 7 EST ESTONIA 3:54.90 7.46
LUHT Karl Johann (M) 30 NOV 1996 0.57 26.52 55.88 55.88
ROMANJUK Maria (W) 15 AUG 1996 0.43 32.64 1:09.51 2:05.39
ZAITSEV Daniel (M) 13 DEC 1997 0.21 24.59 53.11 2:58.50
ALNEK Kertu Ly (W) 14 SEP 1999 0.34 26.37 56.40 3:54.90

8 4 LAT LATVIA 3:59.04 11.60
FELDBERGS Girts (M) 17 FEB 1993 0.67 27.47 55.96 55.96
BOBROVS Daniils (M) 08 OCT 1997 0.49 28.95 1:01.62 1:57.58
NIKITINA Gabriela (w) 02 JUN 1994 0.48 29.08 1:05.45 3:03.03
MALUKA leva (W) 09 APR 2003 0.36 26.73 56.01 3:59.04

NOT CLASSIFIED
0 HUN HUNGARY DSQ
BALOG Gabor (M) 02 SEP 1990 0.64 26.35 54.59 54.59
SZTANKOVICS Anna (W) 10 JAN 1996 0.28 30.74 1:08.46 2:03.05
VERRASZTO Evelyn (W) 17 JUL 1989 0.38 28.06 1:00.41 3:03.46
KOZMA Dominik M) 10 APR 1991 - 0.06
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:49
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
CHAMPIONSHIPS qUa ]
GLASGOW 2018 ReSU|tS
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 26 4 X 100m MEDLEY RELAY MIXED
06 AUG 2018 - 10:36 PRELIMINARY
WR 3:38.56 5232 15647 2:46.39 UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
WJ 3:45.85 1:00.53 2:00.27 2:51.60 RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SGP) 26 AUG 2015
ER 3:41.56 59.98 1:57.10 2:47.61 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
EJ 3:47.99 1:00.15 2:01.05 2:53.05 RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 2018
CR 3:44.02 53.68 1:52.98 2:50.49 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Berlin (GER) 19 AUG 2014
1 8 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.34 q
DE WAARD Maaike Anna C. (w) 11 OCT 1996 0.74 29.43 1:01.08 1:01.08
KAMMINGA Arno (M) 22 OCT 1995 0.19 27.31 59.06 2:00.14
VERLINDEN Joeri Jordi (M) 22 JAN 1988 0.36 24.20 51.78 2:51.92
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (w) 20 AUG 1990 0.23 25.22 53.42 3:45.34
2 3 GER GERMANY 3:46.22 0.88 q
MENSING Jenny (W) 26 FEB 1986 0.67 29.16 1:00.41 1:00.41
SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian (M) 15 AUG 1991 0.23 27.43 59.84 2:00.25
KUSCH Marius (M) 05 MAY 1993 0.34 23.97 51.69 2:51.94
BRUHN Annika (W) 05 OCT 1992 0.39 26.15 54.28 3:46.22
3 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:46.45 111 q
TARASEVICH Grigory (M) 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.08 53.22 53.22
KHOMENKO llya (M) 14 OCT 1995 0.50 28.16 59.57 1:52.79
ANDREEVA Viktoriia (w) 21 JUN 1992 0.45 27.45 59.68 2:52.47
KAMENEVA Mariia (w) 27 MAY 1999 0.09 25.61 53.98 3:46.45
4 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:47.44 2.10 q
PYLE Nicholas (M) 17 DEC 2000 0.56 26.08 54.50 54.50
PEATY Adam (M) 28 DEC 1994 0.28 26.62 58.49 1:52.99
ATKINSON Charlotte (w) 29 NOV 1996 0.28 27.65 59.90 2:52.89
ANDERSON Freya (W) 04 MAR 2001 0.47 26.37 54.55 3:47.44
5 6 ITA ITALY 3:47.73 2.39 q
RESTIVO Matteo (M) 04 NOV 1994 0.57 26.75 55.14 55.14
CASTIGLIONI Arianna (W) 15 AUG 1997 0.32 31.22 1:06.32 2:01.46
DI LIDDO Elena (W) 08 SEP 1993 0.42 26.91 57.76 2:59.22
DOTTO Luca (M) 18 APR 1990 0.33 22.74 4851 3:47.73
6 5 POL POLAND 3:49.51 4.17 q
STOKOWSKI Kacper (M) 06 JAN 1999 0.54 26.77 55.21 55.21
STOLARSKI Marcin (M) 04 JAN 1996 0.12 28.24 1:00.40 1:55.61
DOWGIERT Anna (w) 15 JUL 1990 0.41 27.21 59.47 2:55.08
WASICK Katarzyna (W) 22 MAR 1992 0.15 26.38 54.43 3:49.51
7 6 SWE SWEDEN 3:49.58 4.24 q
HOEKFELT Gustav (M) 30 AUG 1994 0.58 26.56 55.43 55.43
SKAGIUS Johannes (M) 10 FEB 1995 0.37 28.30 1:00.26 1:55.69
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.39 26.64 57.95 2:53.64
KURAS Magdalena (W) 14 MAY 1988 0.30 26.86 55.94 3:49.58
8 5 SUl SWITZERLAND 3:49.86 4.52 q
BOLLIN Thierry Frederic (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.64 26.72 55.37 55.37
KAESER Yannick (M) 03 JUL 1992 0.23 27.92 1:00.43 1:55.80
STOFFEL Svenja (W) 26 JUL 1997 0.27 27.66 1:00.01 2:55.81
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.26 25.90 54.05 3:49.86
9 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:50.89 5.55 R
GAMBURG David (M) 12 DEC 1993 0.55 26.70 55.71 55.71
GOLDFADEN ltay (M) 24 APR 1996 0.06 28.30 1:02.18 1:57.89
IVRY Amit (w) 02 SEP 1989 0.18 27.17 58.77 2:56.66
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.26 25.85 54.23 3:50.89
10 2 BEL BELGIUM 3:51.22 5.88 R
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel (M) 09 DEC 1992 0.50 26.94 56.32 56.32
CAERTS Basten (M) 27 OCT 1997 0.18 27.59 1:00.32 1:56.64
BUYS Kimberly (W) 23 APR 1989 0.37 26.56 58.39 2:55.03
DUMONT Juliette (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.18 26.84 56.19 3:51.22
11 3 LTU LITHUANIA 3:51.85 6.51
STANKEVICIUS Gytis (M) 30 JUL 1994 0.60 26.72 55.10 55.10
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna (W) 23 JAN 2002 0.34 32.74 1:08.74 2:03.84
MARGEVICIUS Deividas (M) 26 APR 1995 0.39 24.17 52.41 2:56.25
MEILUTYTE Ruta (w) 19 MAR 1997 0.32 26.49 55.60 3:51.85
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

12 2 8 BLR BELARUS
TSMYH Mikita
SHYMANOVICH llya
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya
KHITRAYA Yuliya
ESTONIA
LUHT Karl Johann
ROMANJUK Maria
ZAITSEV Daniel
ALNEK Kertu Ly
AUSTRIA

13 2 7 EST

14 1 1 AUT

REITSHAMMER Bernhard
ROTHBAUER Christopher

HUFNAGL Claudia
KREUNDL Lena
TURKEY
AYDIN Metin
OEGRETIR Berkay Oeme
UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz
OZBILEN Selen
LATVIA
FELDBERGS Girts
BOBROVS Daniils
NIKITINA Gabriela
MALUKA leva
SLOVAKIA
CERNEK Adam
KLOBUCNIK Tomas
PODMANIKOVA Andrea
BENKOVA Laura

15 1 0 TUR

16 2 4 LAT

17 1 2  SVK

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 0 HUN HUNGARY
BALOG Gabor
SZTANKOVICS Anna
VERRASZTO Evelyn
KOZMA Dominik

Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 10:49

r

BORN

15 APR 1997
02 AUG 1994
30 NOV 2001
11 SEP 1989

30 NOV 1996
15 AUG 1996
13 DEC 1997
14 SEP 1999

17 JUN 1994
29 JAN 1998
20 MAY 1996
16 SEP 1997

26 FEB 1995
16 FEB 1998
21 OCT 1996
22 MAR 2001

17 FEB 1993
08 OCT 1997
02 JUN 1994
09 APR 2003

14 OCT 1999
21 JUN 1990
23 FEB 1998
11 MAY 2000

02 SEP 1990
10 JAN 1996
17 JUL 1989
10 APR 1991

R.T.

0.63
0.20
0.23
0.49

0.57
0.43
0.21
0.34

0.62
0.42
0.58
0.43

0.61

0.31
0.51

0.67
0.49
0.48
0.36

0.62
0.45
0.32
0.39

0.64
0.28
0.38
- 0.06

TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
3:52.15 6.81
26.24 55.14 55.14
26.98 59.15 1:54.29
2731 1:00.73 2:55.02
27.14 57.13 3:52.15
3:54.90 9.56
26.52 55.88 55.88
32.64 1:09.51 2:05.39
24.59 53.11 2:58.50
26.37 56.40 3:54.90
3:55.00 9.66
26.54 55.47 55.47
28.24 1:01.76 1:57.23
28.72 1:02.07 2:59.30
26.64 55.70 3:55.00
3:55.67 1033
26.33 55.85 55.85
28.37 1:01.51 1:57.36
28.65 1:02.20 2:59.56
27.00 56.11 3:55.67
3:59.04 13.70
27.47 55.96 55.96
28.95 1:01.62 1:57.58
29.08 1:05.45 3:03.03
26.73 56.01 3:59.04
3:59.73 14.39
28.03 58.20 58.20
28.45 1:00.82 1:59.02
28.61 1:03.37 3:02.39
27.60 57.34 3:59.73
DSQ
26.35 54.59 54.59
30.74 1:08.46 2:03.05
28.06 1:00.41 3:03.46
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

—_—
[~
SWIMMING =N
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
EAAONSlPS aquatics
L, W 2018
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 27 1500m FREESTYLE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:48 PRELIMINARY
WR 15:20.48 2:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 2018
WJ 15:28.36 2:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 2014
ER 15:38.88 2:00.71 4:0526 817.16 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2013
EJ 16:02.29 Target Time
CR 15:50.22 2:07.63 4:16.96 8:29.30 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016
HEAT 1 OF 2
1 4 KOEHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 0.80 16:06.72 877 q
29.59(1) 1:01.26(1) 1:33.66(1) 2:05.70(1) 2:37.95(1) 3:10.10(1) 3:42.31(1) 4:14.38(1)
31.67 32.40 32.04 32.25 3215 3221 32.07
4:46.54(1) 5:18.55(1) 5:51.00(1) 6:23.17(1) 6:55.64(1) 7:27.95(1) 8:00.38(1) 8:32.62(1)
32.16 32,01 3245 32.17 32.47 3231 32.43 32.24
9:05.07(1) 9:37.39(1) 10:09.90(1) 10:42.38(1) 11:14.89(1) 11:47.36(1) 12:20.03(1) 12:52.40(1)
3245 32.32 3251 32.48 32,51 32.47 32.67 32.37
13:24.94(1) 13:57.33(1) 14:29.95(1) 15:02.38(1) 15:35.05(1)
32.54 32.39 32.62 3243 32.67 31.67
2 5 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.81 16:19.89 1317 842 q
30.52(2) 1:02.99(2) 1:36.22(2) 2:08.96(2) 2:42.14(2) 3:14.83(2) 3:47.99(2) 4:20.70(2)
32.47 33.23 3274 33.18 32.69 33.16 3271
4:53.65(2) 5:26.20(2) 5:59.16(2) 6:31.51(2) 7:04.45(2) 7:36.64(2) 8:09.48(2) 8:42.06(2)
32.95 32.55 32.96 32.35 32.94 32.19 32.84 3258
9:15.16(2) 9:47.60(2) 10:20.46(2) 10:52.83(2) 11:25.65(2) 11:58.15(2) 12:31.27(2) 13:03.71(2)
33.10 32.44 32.86 32.37 32.82 32.50 33.12 32.44
13:36.99(2) 14:09.55(2) 14:42.51(2) 15:14.97(2) 15:48.00(2)
33.28 32.56 32.96 32.46 33.03 31.89
3 3 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.73 16:25.02 1830 829 ¢
30.66(3) 1:03.99(5) 1:37.85(6) 2:11.50(4) 2:44.87(5) 3:18.09(5) 3:51.28(5) 4:24.47(4)
33.33 33.86 33.65 33.37 33.22 33.19 33.19
4:57.46(4) 5:30.28(4) 6:03.12(4) 6:36.04(4) 7:08.78(4) 7:41.72(4) 8:14.62(4) 8:47.58(4)
32.99 32.82 32.84 32.92 32.74 32.94 32.90 32.96
9:20.46(4) 9:53.06(4) 10:25.75(3) 10:58.19(3) 11:30.94(3) 12:03.75(3) 12:36.72(3) 13:09.37(3)
32.88 32.60 32.69 32.44 32.75 32.81 32,97 32.65
13:42.11(3) 14:14.92(3) 14:47.94(3) 15:20.82(3) 15:53.35(3)
3274 32.81 33.02 32.88 32,53 31.67
4 6 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.74 16:27.79 21.07 822 q
30.79(6) 1:03.19(3) 1:36.25(3) 2:08.97(3) 2:42.37(3) 3:15.09(3) 3:48.46(3) 4:20.95(3)
32.40 33.06 32.72 33.40 32.72 33.37 32.49
4:54.24(3) 5:26.82(3) 6:00.30(3) 6:32.95(3) 7:06.48(3) 7:39.25(3) 8:12.70(3) 8:45.54(3)
33.29 32.58 33.48 32.65 33.53 32.77 33.45 32.84
9:19.27(3) 9:52.22(3) 10:26.12(4) 10:58.99(4) 11:32.75(4) 12:05.80(4) 12:39.75(4) 13:11.81(4)
33.73 32.95 33.90 32.87 33.76 33.05 33.95 32.06
13:44.89(4) 14:17.84(4) 14:50.94(4) 15:23.55(4) 15:56.63(4)
33.08 32.95 33.10 32.61 33.08 31.16
5 2 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.84 16:49.10 4238 771
30.69(5) 1:04.06(6) 1:37.63(4) 2:11.51(5) 2:44.74(4) 3:18.02(4) 3:51.24(4) 4:24.55(5)
33.37 3357 33.88 33.23 33.28 33.22 3331
4:57.69(5) 5:31.05(5) 6:04.34(5) 6:37.97(5) 7:11.44(5) 7:45.28(5) 8:19.40(5) 8:53.16(5)
33.14 33.36 33.29 33.63 33.47 33.84 34.12 33.76
9:27.03(5) 10:01.19(5) 10:34.99(5) 11:08.98(5) 11:42.98(5) 12:17.13(5) 12:51.11(5) 13:25.43(5)
33.87 34.16 33.80 33.99 34.00 34.15 33.98 34.32
13:59.65(5) 14:33.58(5) 15:07.59(5) 15:42.24(5) 16:16.03(5)
34.22 33.93 34.01 34.65 33.79 33.07
6 7  GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.67 16:54.92 4820 758
30.68(4) 1:03.98(4) 1:37.81(5) 2:11.65(6) 2:45.60(6) 3:19.29(6) 3:53.13(6) 4:26.93(6)
33.30 33.83 33.84 33.95 33.69 33.84 33.80
5:00.78(7) 5:34.42(6) 6:08.03(6) 6:41.65(6) 7:15.63(6) 7:49.02(6) 8:22.82(6) 8:56.91(6)
33.85 33.64 33.61 33.62 33.98 33.39 33.80 34.09
9:30.93(6) 10:04.57(6) 10:38.67(6) 11:12.69(6) 11:47.26(6) 12:21.29(6) 12:55.52(6) 13:29.68(6)
34.02 33.64 34.10 34.02 34.57 34.03 34.23 34.16
14:04.10(6) 14:38.69(6) 15:13.33(6) 15:47.62(6) 16:22.12(6)
34.42 34.59 34.64 34.29 34.50 32.80
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RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
7 1  VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.80 16:59.16 52.44 748
31.76(8) 1:05.32(8) 1:38.82(7) 2:12.85(7) 2:46.26(7) 3:20.09(7) 3:53.33(7) 4:27.19(7)
33.56 33.50 34.03 3341 33.83 33.24 33.86
5:00.75(6) 5:34.89(7) 6:08.43(7) 6:42.48(7) 7:16.15(7) 7:50.17(7) 8:23.74(7) 8:57.83(7)
33.56 34.14 33.54 34.05 33.67 34.02 33.57 34.09
9:31.66(7) 10:05.58(7) 10:39.19(7) 11:13.49(7) 11:47.46(7) 12:21.88(7) 12:55.95(7) 13:30.64(7)
33.83 33.92 33.61 34.30 33.97 34.42 34.07 34.69
14:05.13(7) 14:40.10(7) 15:14.40(7) 15:49.49(7) 16:23.98(7)
34.49 34.97 34.30 35.09 34.49 35.18
8 8  ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.79 17:25.11 7839 694
30.92(7) 1:05.02(7) 1:39.46(8) 2:13.92(8) 2:48.27(8) 3:22.86(8) 3:57.31(8) 4:31.99(8)
34.10 34.44 34.46 34.35 34.59 34.45 34.68
5:06.71(8) 5:41.22(8) 6:16.05(8) 6:50.89(8) 7:25.50(8) 8:00.49(8) 8:35.28(8) 9:10.09(8)
34.72 3451 34.83 34.84 34.61 34.99 34.79 34.81
9:45.00(8) 10:19.84(8) 10:54.88(8) 11:30.03(8) 12:05.27(8) 12:40.59(8) 13:16.21(8) 13:51.87(8)
34.91 34.84 35.04 35.15 35.24 35.32 35.62 35.66
14:27.42(8) 15:03.21(8) 15:38.76(8) 16:14.53(8) 16:50.12(8)
35.55 35.79 35.55 35.77 35.59 34.99
Issued: 06 AUG 2018 at 11:09
HEAT 2 OF 2
1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.77 16:05.33 881
30.53(1) 1:02.58(2) 1:35.24(1) 2:07.52(1) 2:40.10(1) 3:12.23(1) 3:44.79(1) 4:16.86(1)
32.05 32.66 32.28 32.58 32.13 32.56 32.07
4:49.29(1) 5:21.36(1) 5:53.58(1) 6:25.47(1) 6:57.63(1) 7:29.67(1) 8:01.86(1) 8:33.80(1)
3243 32.07 32.22 31.89 32.16 32.04 32.19 31.94
9:05.84(1) 9:38.08(1) 10:10.43(1) 10:42.55(1) 11:14.90(1) 11:47.24(1) 12:19.70(1) 12:52.26(1)
32.04 32.24 32.35 32.12 32.35 32.34 32.46 32.56
13:24.74(1) 13:57.09(1) 14:29.64(1) 15:01.87(1) 15:34.28(1)
32.48 32.35 32.55 32.23 3241 31.05
2 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 16:19.14 1381 844
30.53(1) 1:02.57(1) 1:35.34(2) 2:07.58(2) 2:40.18(2) 3:12.26(2) 3:44.85(2) 4:16.89(2)
32.04 32.77 32.24 32.60 32.08 32.59 32.04
4:49.40(2) 5:21.42(2) 5:53.66(2) 6:25.54(2) 6:58.05(2) 7:30.12(2) 8:02.82(2) 8:35.05(2)
3251 32.02 32.24 31.88 32.51 32.07 32.70 32.23
9:07.87(2) 9:40.18(2) 10:13.16(2) 10:45.45(2) 11:18.35(2) 11:50.90(2) 12:24.23(2) 12:57.46(2)
32.82 3231 32.98 32.29 32.90 32.55 33.33 33.23
13:31.04(2) 14:04.27(2) 14:38.17(2) 15:11.83(2) 15:46.29(2)
33.58 33.23 33.90 33.66 34.46 32.85
3 2  ODERTjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.72 16:21.82 16.49 837
31.25(6) 1:03.98(5) 1:36.55(4) 2:09.44(5) 2:41.94(4) 3:14.68(5) 3:47.21(3) 4:19.94(3)
32.73 3257 32.89 32.50 32.74 32.53 32.73
4:52.50(3) 5:25.17(3) 5:57.57(3) 6:30.33(3) 7:02.78(3) 7:35.59(3) 8:07.90(3) 8:40.74(3)
32.56 32.67 32.40 32.76 32.45 32.81 3231 32.84
9:13.33(3) 9:46.35(3) 10:18.98(3) 10:51.94(3) 11:24.79(3) 11:57.80(3) 12:30.67(3) 13:03.96(3)
32.59 33.02 32.63 32.96 32.85 33.01 32.87 33.29
13:36.85(3) 14:10.13(3) 14:42.99(3) 15:16.18(3) 15:49.17(3)
32.89 33.28 32.86 33.19 32.99 32.65
4 6  HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.79 16:25.29 1996 828
31.24(5) 1:03.74(4) 1:36.76(5) 2:09.15(4) 2:42.05(5) 3:14.54(3) 3:47.58(5) 4:20.05(4)
32.50 33.02 32.39 32.90 32.49 33.04 3247
4:53.22(5) 5:25.86(4) 5:59.07(5) 6:31.68(5) 7:05.08(5) 7:37.88(5) 8:11.36(5) 8:44.10(5)
33.17 32.64 3321 32.61 33.40 32.80 33.48 32.74
9:17.21(5) 9:49.96(5) 10:23.14(5) 10:55.60(5) 11:28.72(4) 12:01.39(4) 12:34.53(4) 13:07.26(4)
33.11 32.75 33.18 32.46 33.12 32.67 33.14 32.73
13:40.53(4) 14:13.62(4) 14:47.04(4) 15:20.05(4) 15:53.61(4)
33.27 33.09 33.42 33.01 33.56 31.68
5 3 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.72 16:36.03 30.70 802
30.73(3) 1:03.35(3) 1:36.12(3) 2:09.01(3) 2:41.78(3) 3:14.59(4) 3:47.32(4) 4:20.29(5)
32.62 32.77 32.89 32.77 32.81 32.73 32.97
4:53.06(4) 5:25.89(5) 5:58.47(4) 6:31.07(4) 7:03.55(4) 7:36.27(4) 8:09.26(4) 8:42.28(4)
32.77 32.83 32.58 32.60 32.48 32.72 32.99 33.02
9:15.24(4) 9:48.41(4) 10:21.79(4) 10:55.52(4) 11:29.46(5) 12:03.35(5) 12:37.56(5) 13:11.43(5)
32.96 33.17 33.38 33.73 33.94 33.89 34.21 33.87
13:45.37(5) 14:19.40(5) 14:53.46(5) 15:27.56(5) 16:02.20(5)
33.94 34.03 34.10 34.64 33.83
6 1  BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.87 16:48.05 4272 773
31.45(7) 1:04.93(7) 1:37.99(6) 2:12.08(6) 2:45.64(6) 3:19.19(6) 3:52.36(6) 4:26.20(6)
33.48 33.06 34.09 33.56 33.55 33.17 33.84
4:59.73(6) 5:33.72(6) 6:06.67(6) 6:40.48(6) 7:13.85(6) 7:47.88(6) 8:21.35(6) 8:55.20(6)
33.53 33.99 32.95 33.81 33.37 34.03 33.47 33.85
9:28.66(6) 10:02.38(6) 10:35.93(6) 11:09.92(6) 11:43.32(6) 12:17.53(6) 12:51.10(6) 13:24.95(6)
33.46 33.72 33.55 33.99 33.40 34.21 33.57 33.85
13:58.70(6) 14:33.05(6) 15:06.91(6) 15:41.24(6) 16:14.91(6)
33.75 34.35 33.86 34.33 33.67 33.14
7 8  BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.72 17:00.94 55.61 744
31.23(4) 1:04.63(6) 1:38.62(7) 2:12.42(7) 2:46.53(7) 3:20.42(7) 3:54.77(7) 4:28.80(7)
33.40 33.99 33.80 34.11 33.89 34.35 34.03
5:02.84(7) 5:36.83(7) 6:10.98(7) 6:45.25(7) 7:19.32(7) 7:53.47(7) 8:27.64(7) 9:01.84(7)
34.04 33.99 34.15 34.27 34.07 34.15 34.17 34.20
9:35.95(7) 10:10.22(7) 10:44.27(7) 11:18.75(7) 11:53.05(7) 12:27.35(7) 13:01.69(7) 13:36.17(7)
34.11 34.27 34.05 34.48 34.30 34.30 34.34 34.48
14:10.42(7) 14:44.89(7) 15:19.17(7) 15:53.37(7) 16:27.29(7)
34.25 34.47 34.28 34.20 33.92 33.65
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING =N
_—
EUROPEAN GLASGOW (GBR) 3 - 9 AUGUST el b
EAAONSlPS aquatics
L, W 2018
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 27 1500m FREESTYLE WOMEN
06 AUG 2018 - 10:48 PRELIMINARY
WR 15:20.48 2:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 2018
WJ 15:28.36 2:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 2014
ER 15:38.88 2:00.71 4:0526 817.16 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2013
EJ 16:02.29 Target Time
CR 15:50.22 2:07.63 4:16.96 8:29.30 KAPAS Boglarka 1993 HUN London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016
1 2 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.77 16:05.33 881 q
30.53 1:02.58 1:35.24 2:07.52 2:40.10 3:12.23 3:44.79 4:16.86
32.05 32.66 32.28 32.58 3213 32.56 32.07
4:49.29 5:21.36 5:53.58 6:25.47 6:57.63 7:29.67 8:01.86 8:33.80
3243 32,07 32.22 31.89 32.16 32.04 32.19 31.94
9:05.84 9:38.08 10:10.43 10:42.55 11:14.90 11:47.24 12:19.70 12:52.26
32.04 32.24 32.35 32.12 32.35 32.34 32.46 32.56
13:24.74 13:57.09 14:29.64 15:01.87 15:34.28
32.48 32.35 3255 32.23 32.41 31.05
2 1 4 KOEHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 0.80 16:06.72 139 877 q
29.59 1:01.26 1:33.66 2:05.70 2:37.95 3:10.10 3:42.31 4:14.38
31.67 32.40 32.04 32.25 3215 3221 32,07
4:46.54 5:18.55 5:51.00 6:23.17 6:55.64 7:27.95 8:00.38 8:32.62
32.16 32,01 3245 32.17 32.47 32.31 32.43 32.24
9:05.07 9:37.39 10:09.90 10:42.38 11:14.89 11:47.36 12:20.03 12:52.40
3245 32.32 3251 32.48 32,51 32.47 32,67 32.37
13:24.94 13:57.33 14:29.95 15:02.38 15:35.05
32.54 32.39 32.62 32.43 32.67 31.67
3 2 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 16:19.14 1381 844 q
30.53 1:02.57 1:35.34 2:07.58 2:40.18 3:12.26 3:44.85 4:16.89
32.04 3277 32.24 32.60 32.08 32.59 32.04
4:49.40 5:21.42 5:53.66 6:25.54 6:58.05 7:30.12 8:02.82 8:35.05
3251 32.02 32.24 31.88 32,51 32,07 32.70 32.23
9:07.87 9:40.18 10:13.16 10:45.45 11:18.35 11:50.90 12:24.23 12:57.46
32.82 32.31 32.98 32.29 32.90 3255 33.33 33.23
13:31.04 14:04.27 14:38.17 15:11.83 15:46.29
33.58 33.23 33.90 33.66 34.46 32.85
4 1 5 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.81 16:19.89 1456 842 q
30.52 1:02.99 1:36.22 2:08.96 2:42.14 3:14.83 3:47.99 4:20.70
32.47 33.23 32.74 33.18 32.69 33.16 3271
4:53.65 5:26.20 5:59.16 6:31.51 7:04.45 7:36.64 8:09.48 8:42.06
32.95 32,55 32.96 32.35 32,94 32.19 32.84 32,58
9:15.16 9:47.60 10:20.46 10:52.83 11:25.65 11:58.15 12:31.27 13:03.71
33.10 32.44 32.86 32.37 32.82 32,50 33.12 32.44
13:36.99 14:09.55 14:42.51 15:14.97 15:48.00
33.28 32.56 32.96 32.46 33.03 31.89
5 2 2 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.72 16:21.82 16.49 837 q
31.25 1:03.98 1:36.55 2:09.44 2:41.94 3:14.68 3:47.21 4:19.94
32.73 3257 32.89 32.50 3274 32,53 3273
4:52.50 5:25.17 5:57.57 6:30.33 7:02.78 7:35.59 8:07.90 8:40.74
32.56 32.67 32.40 32.76 32.45 32.81 32.31 32.84
9:13.33 9:46.35 10:18.98 10:51.94 11:24.79 11:57.80 12:30.67 13:03.96
32,59 33.02 32,63 32.96 32.85 33.01 32.87 33.29
13:36.85 14:10.13 14:42.99 15:16.18 15:49.17
32.89 33.28 32.86 33.19 32.99 32.65
6 1 3 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.73 16:25.02 1969 829 q
30.66 1:03.99 1:37.85 2:11.50 2:44.87 3:18.09 3:51.28 4:24.47
33.33 33.86 33.65 33.37 33.22 33.19 33.19
4:57.46 5:30.28 6:03.12 6:36.04 7:08.78 7:41.72 8:14.62 8:47.58
32.99 32.82 32.84 32.92 32.74 32.94 32.90 32.96
9:20.46 9:53.06 10:25.75 10:58.19 11:30.94 12:03.75 12:36.72 13:09.37
32.88 32.60 32.69 32.44 32.75 32.81 32,97 32.65
13:42.11 14:14.92 14:47.94 15:20.82 15:53.35
3274 32.81 33.02 32.88 32,53 31.67
7 2 6 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.79 16:25.29 19.96 828 q
31.24 1:03.74 1:36.76 2:09.15 2:42.05 3:14.54 3:47.58 4:20.05
32.50 33.02 32.39 32.90 32.49 33.04 32.47
4:53.22 5:25.86 5:59.07 6:31.68 7:05.08 7:37.88 8:11.36 8:44.10
33.17 32.64 33.21 32,61 33.40 32.80 33.48 32.74
9:17.21 9:49.96 10:23.14 10:55.60 11:28.72 12:01.39 12:34.53 13:07.26
33.11 32.75 33.18 32.46 33.12 32,67 33.14 3273
13:40.53 14:13.62 14:47.04 15:20.05 15:53.61
33.27 33.09 33.42 33.01 33.56 31.68
SWMW1500MFR----------HEAT-------- _T4A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

M Malmsten

Myrtha
\m?gols

Report Created 06 AUG 2018 at 11:46

(Yicr

GJ& TIMING

o‘PIus
DATA PROCESSIN

www.microplustiming.com

UnipolSai

ASSICURAZIONI

EUR(O)VISION

o~
BRITISH
SWIMMING



RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 1 6  RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.74 16:27.79 2246 822 q
30.79 1:03.19 1:36.25 2:08.97 2:42.37 3:15.09 3:48.46 4:20.95
32.40 33.06 32.72 33.40 32.72 33.37 32.49
4:54.24 5:26.82 6:00.30 6:32.95 7:06.48 7:39.25 8:12.70 8:45.54
33.29 32.58 33.48 32.65 33.53 32.77 33.45 32.84
9:19.27 9:52.22 10:26.12 10:58.99 11:32.75 12:05.80 12:39.75 13:11.81
33.73 32.95 33.90 32.87 33.76 33.05 33.95 32.06
13:44.89 14:17.84 14:50.94 15:23.55 15:56.63
33.08 32.95 33.10 32.61 33.08 31.16
9 2 3  DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.72 16:36.03 30.70 802 R
30.73 1:03.35 1:36.12 2:09.01 2:41.78 3:14.59 3:47.32 4:20.29
32.62 32.77 32.89 32.77 32.81 32.73 32.97
4:53.06 5:25.89 5:58.47 6:31.07 7:03.55 7:36.27 8:09.26 8:42.28
32.77 32.83 32.58 32.60 32.48 32.72 32.99 33.02
9:15.24 9:48.41 10:21.79 10:55.52 11:29.46 12:03.35 12:37.56 13:11.43
32.96 33.17 33.38 33.73 33.94 33.89 34.21 33.87
13:45.37 14:19.40 14:53.46 15:27.56 16:02.20
33.94 34.03 34.06 34.10 34.64 33.83
10 2 1 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.87 16:48.05 4272 773 R
31.45 1:04.93 1:37.99 2:12.08 2:45.64 3:19.19 3:52.36 4:26.20
33.48 33.06 34.09 33.56 33.55 33.17 33.84
4:59.73 5:33.72 6:06.67 6:40.48 7:13.85 7:47.88 8:21.35 8:55.20
33.53 33.99 32.95 33.81 33.37 34.03 33.47 33.85
9:28.66 10:02.38 10:35.93 11:09.92 11:43.32 12:17.53 12:51.10 13:24.95
33.46 33.72 33.55 33.99 33.40 34.21 33.57 33.85
13:58.70 14:33.05 15:06.91 15:41.24 16:14.91
33.75 34.35 33.86 34.33 33.67 33.14
11 1 2 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.84 16:49.10 4377 771
30.69 1:04.06 1:37.63 2:11.51 2:44.74 3:18.02 3:51.24 4:24.55
33.37 33.57 33.88 33.23 33.28 33.22 33.31
4:57.69 5:31.05 6:04.34 6:37.97 7:11.44 7:45.28 8:19.40 8:53.16
33.14 33.36 33.29 33.63 33.47 33.84 34.12 33.76
9:27.03 10:01.19 10:34.99 11:08.98 11:42.98 12:17.13 12:51.11 13:25.43
33.87 34.16 33.80 33.99 34.00 34.15 33.98 34.32
13:59.65 14:33.58 15:07.59 15:42.24 16:16.03
34.22 33.93 34.01 34.65 33.79 33.07
12 1 7  GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.67 16:54.92 4959 758
30.68 1:03.98 1:37.81 2:11.65 2:45.60 3:19.29 3:53.13 4:26.93
33.30 33.83 33.84 33.95 33.69 33.84 33.80
5:00.78 5:34.42 6:08.03 6:41.65 7:15.63 7:49.02 8:22.82 8:56.91
33.85 33.64 33.61 33.62 33.98 33.39 33.80 34.09
9:30.93 10:04.57 10:38.67 11:12.69 11:47.26 12:21.29 12:55.52 13:29.68
34.02 33.64 34.10 34.02 34.57 34.03 34.23 34.16
14:04.10 14:38.69 15:13.33 15:47.62 16:22.12
34.42 34.59 34.64 34.29 34.50 32.80
13 1 1  VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.80 16:59.16 53.83 748
31.76 1:05.32 1:38.82 2:12.85 2:46.26 3:20.09 3:53.33 4:27.19
33.56 33.50 34.03 3341 33.83 33.24 33.86
5:00.75 5:34.89 6:08.43 6:42.48 7:16.15 7:50.17 8:23.74 8:57.83
33.56 34.14 33.54 34.05 33.67 34.02 33.57 34.09
9:31.66 10:05.58 10:39.19 11:13.49 11:47.46 12:21.88 12:55.95 13:30.64
33.83 33.92 33.61 34.30 33.97 34.42 34.07 34.69
14:05.13 14:40.10 15:14.40 15:49.49 16:23.98
34.49 34.97 34.30 35.09 34.49 35.18
14 2 8  BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.72 17:00.94 55.61 744
31.23 1:04.63 1:38.62 2:12.42 2:46.53 3:20.42 3:54.77 4:28.80
33.40 33.99 33.80 3411 33.89 34.35 34.03
5:02.84 5:36.83 6:10.98 6:45.25 7:19.32 7:53.47 8:27.64 9:01.84
34.04 33.99 34.15 34.27 34.07 34.15 34.17 34.20
9:35.95 10:10.22 10:44.27 11:18.75 11:53.05 12:27.35 13:01.69 13:36.17
34.11 34.27 34.05 34.48 34.30 34.30 34.34 34.48
14:10.42 14:44.89 15:19.17 15:53.37 16:27.29
34.25 34.47 34.28 34.20 33.92 33.65
15 1 8  ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.79 17:25.11 79.78 694
30.92 1:05.02 1:39.46 2:13.92 2:48.27 3:22.86 3:57.31 4:31.99
34.10 34.44 34.46 34.35 34.59 34.45 34.68
5:06.71 5:41.22 6:16.05 6:50.89 7:25.50 8:00.49 8:35.28 9:10.09
34.72 3451 34.83 34.84 34.61 34.99 34.79 34.81
9:45.00 10:19.84 10:54.88 11:30.03 12:05.27 12:40.59 13:16.21 13:51.87
34.91 34.84 35.04 35.15 35.24 35.32 35.62 35.66
14:27.42 15:03.21 15:38.76 16:14.53 16:50.12
35.55 35.79 35.55 35.77 35.59 34.99
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 7  FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 DNS
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 322 200m FREESTYLE MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 11:27 SWIM-OFF
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52,55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 2017
ER 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul 1986 GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
EJ 1:43.90 Target Time
CR 1:44.89 24.48 50.90 1:17.69 VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete 1978 NED Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 2002
SWIM-OFF
1 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 26.37 54.40 1:23.14 1:49.55 807 R
28.03 28.74 26.41
2 4 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.63 26.20 54.43 1:23.34 1:50.51 096 786 r
28.23 28.91 27.17
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Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 324 50m BUTTERFLY MEN
06 AUG 2018 - 11:34 SWIM-OFF
WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ 23.22 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 2017
ER 22.27 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ 23.28 Target Time
CR 22.73 GOVOROV Andriy 1992 UKR London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016
SWIM-OFF
1 5  SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.64 23.45 875 q
2 4 KOROLEV Nikita RUS 24 MAY 1994 0.66 23.60 015 858 R
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